Lap Detail by Rider Page: 1

5/20/2008 8:18:03 AM
Event: May 18, 2008 Quad Classes

O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
50 Seefeldt, Andy, 16 633749 Senior Quad 6 8 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:53 00:13:53 17.29
00:27:33 00:13:40 17.56
00:41:22 00:13:49 17.37
00:57:04 00:15:42 15.29
01:12:04 00:15:00 16
01:28:08 00:16:04 14.94
Averages: 00:14:41 16.41
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
111 Berro, Travis, applied Quad B 7 2 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:32 00:12:32 19.15
00:25:39 00:13:07 18.3
00:38:03 00:12:24 19.35
00:51:01 00:12:58 18.51
01:04:50 00:13:49 17.37
01:18:21 00:13:31 17.76
01:32:18 00:13:57 17.2
Averages: 00:13:11 18.23
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
162 Mueller, Eric, 16 597508 Quad C 5 10 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:26 00:16:26 14.6
00:44:35 00:28:09 8.53
00:59:12 00:14:37 16.42
01:17:14 00:18:02 13.31
01:32:01 00:14:47 16.23
Averages: 00:18:24 13.82
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
184 McKnight, Jordan, 16 544107 Quad A 7 1 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
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00:13:21 00:13:21 17.98
00:25:32 00:12:11 19.7
00:38:30 00:12:58 18.51
00:52:36 00:14:06 17.02
01:05:29 00:12:53 18.63
01:17:55 00:12:26 19.3
01:30:53 00:12:58 18.51
Averages: 00:12:59 18.52
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
188 Westerberg, Riley, 254730 Quad A 7 5 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:16:55 00:16:55 14.19
00:30:21 00:13:26 17.87
00:43:29 00:13:08 18.27
00:56:32 00:13:03 18.39
01:10:25 00:13:53 17.29
01:24:16 00:13:51 17.33
01:37:50 00:13:34 17.69
Averages: 00:13:59 17.29
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
204 Christensen, Scott, applied Quad B 7 3 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:14:29 00:14:29 16.57
00:27:56 00:13:27 17.84
00:41:18 00:13:22 17.96
00:55:02 00:13:44 17.48
01:09:23 00:14:21 16.72
01:23:21 00:13:58 17.18
01:36:39 00:13:18 18.05
Averages: 00:13:48 17.40
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
205 Osieczanek, Dan, 8060093 Quad C 4 12 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:30:23 00:30:23 7.9
00:47:58 00:17:35 13.65
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01:06:43 00:18:45 12.8
01:35:34 00:28:51 8.32
Averages: 00:23:54 10.67
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
209 Towns, Jacob, applied Quad C 7 4 1
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:59 00:13:59 17.16
00:27:34 00:13:35 17.67
00:41:23 00:13:49 17.37
00:54:59 00:13:36 17.65
01:07:53 00:12:54 18.6
01:23:04 00:15:11 15.81
01:37:08 00:14:04 17.06
Averages: 00:13:53 17.33
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
214 Schneider, Justin, 16 751778 Quad B 3 13 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:43 00:12:43 18.87
00:25:11 00:12:28 19.25
00:38:17 00:13:06 18.32
Averages: 00:12:46 18.81
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
220 Witter, Jason, 16 671838 Quad A 5 11 4
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:17:18 00:17:18 13.87
00:49:01 00:31:43 7.57
01:03:00 00:13:59 17.16
01:17:35 00:14:35 16.46
01:32:30 00:14:55 16.09
Averages: 00:18:30 14.23
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O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
221 Remic, Wally, applied Quad C 6 9 2
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:15:53 00:15:53 15.11
00:31:04 00:15:11 15.81
00:45:56 00:14:52 16.14
01:02:10 00:16:14 14.78
01:17:17 00:15:07 15.88
01:32:49 00:15:32 15.45
Averages: 00:15:28 15.53
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
223 French, Taylor, applied Quad C 3 14 5
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:24 00:13:24 17.91
00:27:15 00:13:51 17.33
00:59:52 00:32:37 7.36
Averages: 00:19:57 14.20
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
297 Mittelstredt, Jay, applied Quad B 7 6 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:12:56 00:12:56 18.56
00:27:31 00:14:35 16.46
00:41:30 00:13:59 17.16
00:56:41 00:15:11 15.81
01:10:50 00:14:09 16.96
01:25:08 00:14:18 16.78
01:39:12 00:14:04 17.06
Averages: 00:14:10 16.97
O/A Cls
Rider Number Rider Name: AMA #: Class: Laps: Pos. Pos.
450 MUELLER, ROSS, 16 640023 Quad A 7 7 3
Elapsed Time: Lap Time: MPH:
00:13:38 00:13:38 17.6
00:28:14 00:14:36 16.44
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00:42:55 00:14:41 16.35
00:57:38 00:14:43 16.31
01:12:07 00:14:29 16.57
01:25:53 00:13:46 17.43
01:39:21 00:13:28 17.82
Averages: 00:14:12 16.93
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